P0300030989

(Red	questor's Name)			
(Ado	dress)			
(Add	dress)	····		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



900013730849

1)3/13/03--01024--003 **78.75

03 MAR 13 PM 12: 21
SECRETARY OF STATE
TAIL AHASSEE, FLORID.

_

m1 3/18

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: BIG "E" HOME

	(I NOI OSED COM ORA	in the internal	V V III V X × 5 III I
Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	i a check for:
□ \$70.00	2 \$78.75	\$78.75	□ \$87.50
			Filing Fee,
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	-
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
		(& Certificate of
		Ī	Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	ERNEST DE los Rios		
	Name	(Printed or typed)	
	2120 NE 42 ct	Apt I	
Address			
	1	£1 338/11	
	LIGHTHOUSE POINT	State & Zip	
4-vy, 2-a-c atrg			
	(6511 NO 1 AAA?		
	954-781-000C Daytime	Felephone number	,
Day time Telephone number			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	03 MAR 13 PH 12: 21
The name of the corporation shall be: BILD E HOWELEPAIR INC.	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 2120 NE 42 Ct LIGHT HOUSE POINT,	Suite #1 7233064
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: BASIC HOME REF	spie.
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 10,000 CHARBS I RC SECT. 1240	1 SMAIL BUSINESS STOCK
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s): ERNEST DE los Rios 2120 A OWNER LIGHT	VE 42 ct #1 HOUSE P8TWT, FL33064
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: EUES+ 2120 A LIGHTHO	De los Rios E 42ce #1 Just Point, FL33064
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: ERNEST De Voskies 2120NE 42ct #L LIGHT HOUSE POINT,	
**************************************	orporation at the place designated in this

FILED

~ ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION